VDOT 2016 Road and Bridge Standards
Section 100 - Drainage Items
Standard Page Title
EW-1
EW-1A 101.01 Standard Endwall for Pipe Culverts 12" - 36" Circular and 23" X
14" - 53" X 34" Elliptical Pipes
EW-1PC
EW-1APC 101.02 Precast Endwall for Pipe Culverts 12" - 36" Circular and 23" X

104.23 Standard Median Drop Inlet 12" - 42" Pipe
104.24 Standard DI-7, 7A, or 7B with Flume Connection 12" to 36" Pipe
DI-9 104.25 15" Pipe Tee Section Drop Inlet
104.26 Concrete Median Barrier Drop Inlet (With MB-7D) 12" to 36"
Pipe: Depth (H) = 20' Max.
104.27 Concrete Median Barrier Drop Inlet (With MB-7D) 12" to 36"
Pipe: Depth (H) = 20' Max.
104.28 Concrete Median Barrier Drop Inlet (With MB-8A) 12" to 24"
Pipe: Depth (H) = 20' Max.
104.29 Concrete Median Barrier Drop Inlet (With MB-8A) 12" to 24"
Pipe: Depth (H) = 20' Max.
104.30 Multigrate Drop Inlet for Pipe Sizes 12" - 72"
104.31 Multigrate Drop Inlet for Pipe Sizes 12" - 72"
104.32 Multigrate Drop Inlet for Pipe Sizes 12" - 72"
NOTES
DI-10G, 10H,
10I
DI-10J, 10K,
10L
DI-4D, 4E, 4F
DI-7, 7A, 7B
DI-12, 12A
5 of 12
VDOT 2016 Road and Bridge Standards
Section 100 - Drainage Items
Standard Page Title
104.33 Multigrate Drop Inlet for Pipe Sizes 12" - 36"
104.34 Multigrate Drop Inlet for Pipe Sizes 12" - 36"
104.35 Shoulder Slot Inlet
104.36 Shoulder Slot Inlet
PI-1 104.37 Method of Outlet Pipe Installation for DI-13
DI-14A, 14B,
14C
104.38
Concrete Median Barrier Drop Inlet  12" to 36" Pipe: Depth (H)
=20' Max

 Construction Method For Concrete Masonry Block Curb Drop
Inlet
105.01 Standard Inlet Frame and Cover
105.02 Standard Inlet Frame and Cover VOID
IC-2 105.03 Precast Inlet and Frame Cover  VOID
106.01 Manhole for 12" to 48" Pipe Culverts
106.02 Standard Manhole Frame and Cover
STANDARD REVISED APRIL 2020, FOR PREVIOUS VERSION
OF STANDARD FOLLOW THIS LINK
STANDARD REVISED APRIL 2020, FOR PREVIOUS VERSION
OF STANDARD FOLLOW THIS LINK
STANDARD IS VOID April 2020
STANDARD IS VOID April 2020
NOTES
MH-1
DI-12B, 12C
DI-13
DI-14D, 14E,
14F
IC-2
STANDARD REVISED APRIL 2020, FOR PREVIOUS VERSION
OF STANDARD FOLLOW THESE LINKS 04/19, 07/16